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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Joey Transue 1 S001 8 249 230 230 212 228 219 889 889 1
2 Billy Trudell 3 S002 7 232 237 202 237 203 226 868 868 2
3 Brian Gill 4 S002 10 214 235 235 179 230 181 825 825 3
4 Kelcey Marks 3 S002 8 206 212 193 212 192 144 741 741 4
5 Mike Gogets 4 S002 11 183 246 246 172 159 144 721 721 5
6 Greg Green 3 S002 7 218 198 171 198 181 160 710 710 6
7 Tommy Emmerich 1 S001 5 238 198 189 183 134 198 704 704 7
8 Mike Prinitz 4 S002 8 225 188 181 163 168 188 700 700 8
9 Rick Gray 1 S001 8 165 192 192 167 150 181 690 690 9

10 Joe Holland, Jr 3 S002 6 216 187 187 172 149 179 687 687 10
11 John Mularz 3 S002 9 185 188 188 171 144 182 685 685 11
12 Chris Brown 4 S002 6 227 196 164 157 152 196 669 669 12
13 Corey Shea 2 S001 9 196 195 137 152 175 195 659 659 13
14 Brandon Mitchell 2 S001 11 163 199 199 153 155 150 657 657 14
15 Mike Lakatos 1 S001 6 200 189 189 151 155 149 644 644 15
16 Makela Holland 2 S001 12 137 213 188 114 213 126 641 641 16
17 Denzell Rodriguez 2 S001 10 185 162 145 162 159 142 608 608 17
18 Chaz Clark 4 S002 10 197 172 172 135 160 135 602 602 18
19 Brittany Odom 2 S001 11 151 171 168 116 143 171 598 598 19
20 Kevin McGill 2 S001 9 163 171 163 136 123 171 593 593 20
21 Dominic Rodriguez 2 S001 10 170 173 130 147 173 139 589 589 21
22 Kyle Russell 1 S001 7 189 158 128 146 157 158 589 589 21
23 Dawn Odom 2 S001 12 179 157 129 125 129 157 540 540 23
24 Chelsea L. Ordner 3 S002 5 110 182 144 91 104 182 521 521 24
25 Mike Gogets 1 S001 6 183 214 171 214 172 139 696 696 101
26 Corey Shea 4 S002 12 196 160 136 136 154 160 586 586 102
27 Rick Gray 4 S002 11 165 162 134 162 162 124 582 582 103
28 Kyle Russell 3 S002 9 189 177 108 166 120 177 571 571 104
29 Brian Gill 1 S001 5 214 168 126 168 134 133 561 561 105
30 John Mularz 1 S001 7 185 167 103 127 167 111 508 508 106
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Makela Holland 2 S001 1 2 137 213 276 188 114 213 126 641 252 893 893 1
2 Joey Transue 1 S001 8 249 230 230 230 212 228 219 889 889 889 2 20.00
3 Chelsea L. Ordner 3 S002 5 110 182 272 144 9 1 104 182 521 360 881 881 3
4 Billy Trudell 3 S002 7 232 237 237 202 237 203 226 868 868 868 4 80.00
5 Rick Gray 1 S001 8 165 192 227 192 167 150 181 690 140 830 830 5
6 Brian Gill 4 S002 1 0 214 235 235 235 179 230 181 825 825 825 6 50.00
7 Brandon Mitchell 2 S001 1 1 163 199 236 199 153 155 150 657 148 805 805 7 120.00
8 Brittany Odom 2 S001 1 1 151 171 220 168 116 143 171 598 196 794 794 8 30.00
9 Mike Gogets 4 S002 1 1 183 246 263 246 172 159 144 721 6 8 789 789 9

1 0 John Mularz 3 S002 9 185 188 203 188 171 144 182 685 6 0 745 745 1 0
1 1 Kevin McGill 2 S001 9 163 171 208 163 136 123 171 593 148 741 741 1 1
1 2 Kelcey Marks 3 S002 8 206 212 212 193 212 192 144 741 741 741 1 1
1 3 Greg Green 3 S002 7 218 198 198 171 198 181 160 710 710 710 1 3
1 4 Dominic Rodriguez 2 S001 1 0 170 173 203 130 147 173 139 589 120 709 709 1 4
1 5 Tommy Emmerich 1 S001 5 238 198 198 189 183 134 198 704 704 704 1 5
1 6 Mike Prinitz 4 S002 8 225 188 188 181 163 168 188 700 700 700 1 6
1 7 Joe Holland, Jr 3 S002 6 216 187 187 187 172 149 179 687 687 687 1 7
1 8 Corey Shea 2 S001 9 196 195 199 137 152 175 195 659 1 6 675 675 1 8
1 9 Chris Brown 4 S002 6 227 196 196 164 157 152 196 669 669 669 1 9
2 0 Denzell Rodriguez 2 S001 1 0 185 162 177 145 162 159 142 608 6 0 668 668 2 0
2 1 Mike Lakatos 1 S001 6 200 189 189 189 151 155 149 644 644 644 2 1
2 2 Kyle Russell 1 S001 7 189 158 169 128 146 157 158 589 4 4 633 633 2 2
2 3 Dawn Odom 2 S001 1 2 179 157 178 129 125 129 157 540 8 4 624 624 2 3
2 4 Chaz Clark 4 S002 1 0 197 172 175 172 135 160 135 602 1 2 614 614 2 4
2 5 Mike Gogets 1 S001 6 183 214 231 171 214 172 139 696 6 8 764 764 101
2 6 Rick Gray 4 S002 1 1 165 162 197 134 162 162 124 582 140 722 722 102
2 7 Kyle Russell 3 S002 9 189 177 188 108 166 120 177 571 4 4 615 615 103
2 8 Corey Shea 4 S002 1 2 196 160 164 136 136 154 160 586 1 6 602 602 104
2 9 John Mularz 1 S001 7 185 167 182 103 127 167 111 508 6 0 568 568 105
3 0 Brian Gill 1 S001 5 214 168 168 126 168 134 133 561 561 561 106
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